BlankApparel.ca

Core 365 - Women's Inspire Puffer Jacket -

CE720W

Body: 1 0z./yd?/39 gsm (US), 1.7 0z./L yd (CA), 100% nylon taslon

8.55 oz./yd insulation
Polyester taffeta lining
Water-repellent

Center front coil zipper with semi-auto lock slider and toggle

Double-access lower pockets with metal snap flap closure on top and side

opening

Shock cord at hem

EZEM System for embroidery access
Tear away label

Colors

Black Carbon Classic True Royal
\EWY

Finished Measurements

Body Length
Chest Width (Laid Flat)

Sleeve Length

XS

2412
19 3/4

30 3/4

25
203/4

311/4

M L

26 27
213/4 233/4

321/4 331/4
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XL

28
253/4

341/4

2XL

29
273/4

343/4

3XL

291/2
293/4

351/4



